Thin Film on Silicon 2QSP / 2NBS-XX2 Bussed Resistors
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
Features
■ Lead free
■ RoHS compliant*
■ Multiple resistors tied to a common node
■ Stable thin-film-on-silicon technology

14 Pin 6.5 (0.256) 9.0 (0.354) 2.1 (0.083) 16 (0.630) 8 (0.315) 3,500 56
16 Pin 6.5 (0.256) 9.0 (0.354) 2.1 (0.083) 16 (0.630) 8 (0.315) 3,500 49
How To Order
2 QSP 20 - T J 2 - 472 LF
Product Class
Thin-Film-on-Silicon
Standard Package Style
QSP = QSOP
NBS = Narrow-Body SOIC
Pin Count
QSP = 16, 20, 24, 28
NBS = 8, 14, 16
Dispensing
R = Reel
T = Tube
Standard Grade
Tolerance
J = ±5 %
G = ±2 %
F = ±1 %
Circuit
2 = Bussed
Resistance Value Code
1st two digits are significant,
3rd digit = number of zeros to follow to give resistance value in ohms.
Terminations
LF = 100 % Sn (lead free)
04/07
A0
B0 K0
DIMENSIONS = MM (INCHES)
Asia-Pacific: